Data Sheet
ADH8412S
Commercial Space
Product
Low Noise Amplifier, 0.4 GHz to 11 GHz
Rev. A
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK
TECHNICAL SUPPORT

CP-6-12 LFCSP 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (footprints), go to Package Index.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity Package Option
ADH8412TCPZ-R7-CSL −55°C to 125°C 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] Reel, 500 CP-6-12
ADH8412TCPZ-PT-CSL −55°C to 125°C 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] Cut Tape, 500 CP-6-12
ADH8412TCPZ-R7-CSH −55°C to 125°C 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] Reel, 500 CP-6-12
ADH8412TCPZ-PT-CSH −55°C to 125°C 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] Cut Tape, 500 CP-6-12
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 The lead finish of all models is nickel palladium gold (NiPdAu).
	Features
	Commercial Space Features
	Applications
	Functional Block Diagram
	General Description
	Specifications
	0.4 GHz to 3 GHz Frequency Range
	3 GHz to 9 GHz Frequency Range
	9 GHz to 11 GHz Frequency Range